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LAW OFFICE

2024 FLAT FEE PRICE LIST

EMAIL

e Standard Email Response $225 (up to one paragraph long and no research required; for longer email (2-
3 paragraphs max or requiring brief research, response add $225)

(MEETING A (LETTER A

e Meeting (up to 15 min) $187.50 e Standardized Letter (up to 2 pages) $400
e Meeting (16-30 min) $375.00 (each additional page—full or partial-

e Meeting (31-60 min) $750.00 $250)

e Meeting (61-90 min) $1125.00 e Custom Letter (1 pg) $750 (each

e Meeting (91-120 min) $ $1500.00 o) pase ST

e Standard Meeting Preparation $375.00 * Setofrevisions (up to 2 pages) 5300 (each
e Extended Meeting Preparation $750.00 additional page-full or partial-5250)

(single column, no less than 11 pt. font)
e Add custom drafting (each half page $375/
each full page $750) (single column, no

\ ) k less than 11 pt. font) )

REVIEW

Review only (no feedback or revisions) (up to 3 pgs) $375 (each additional page $150) )* (single column, no less
than 11 pt. font)

Review only w/ feedback (up to 3 pgs) $550 (each additional page $225) )* (single column, no less than 11 pt. font)

Review + revise (up to 3 pgs) $1000 (each additional page $375) )* (single column, no less than 11 pt. font)
Add custom drafting (each half page $350/ each full page $700) (single column, no less than 11 pt. font)
Set of revisions (up to 3 pgs) $700 (each additional page $250) )* (single column, no less than 11 pt. font)
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2024 FLAT FEE PRICE LIST CONTINUED

DRAFTING

Drafting legal content (e.g. contract, service terms) $750 per page (single column, no less than 11 pt. font)
Set of revisions only without new content added (up to 3 pgs) $700 (each additional page $300))* (single

column, no less than 11 pt. font)

Add content drafting (each half page $375/ each full page $750) (single column, no less than 11 pt. font)

COPYRIGHT REGISTRATION

 File copyright registration on single work $900* (Excludes fees payable to Copyright Office and any phone calls/
meetings with Copyright Office or client)

TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

* Prepare trademark registration on a name in a single class $880 (each additional class $200) (Excludes fees
payable to Trademark Office and any phone calls/meetings with Trademark Office, client)
Prepare trademark registration on a design in a single class $1050 (each additional class $200) (Excludes fees

payable to Trademark Office and any phone calls/meetings with Trademark Office, client)
Revisions to any prepared filing (single set) $250; second set or more $150 (Excludes fees payable to Trademark

Office and any phone calls/meetings with Trademark Office, client)

Prepare extension filing S400 (Excludes fees payable to Trademark Office and any phone calls/meetings with
Trademark Office, client)

Prepare statement of use $550 (file specimen prepared by client w/o additional consultation on suitability of specimen)
(Excludes fees payable to Trademark Office and any phone calls/meetings with Trademark Office, client)

Prepare renewal filing S400 (refile same specimen previously submitted) (file with new specimen w/o additional
consultation on suitability of specimen add $225) (Excludes fees payable to Trademark Office and any phone calls,
meetings with Trademark Office, client)
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